
Date  Celebrations   Holiday's 

8th April, Thursday Session Starts   2021-22

14th April,  Wednesday Ambedkar Jayanti Baisakhi

17th  April, Saturday (i)World Heritage Day by Classes 6th to 12th                                                   

19th April, Monday
Oration on the contribution of Mahatma 

Hansraj in our lives for Classes 3rd to 5th

21st April,  Wednesday
World Creativity and Innovation Day                      

Civil Services Day            
Ram Navami

22nd   April, Thursday
Presentation on how to protect our Earth  by 

Classes 3rd to 8th on Earth Day

27th to 30th   April Sports/Games trials for selection of Teams

29th  April, Thursday

International  Dance Day                                        

(i)Talent Hunt Show for Classes 6th to 12th                                                      

(ii)Colouring Competition Classes L.K.G to 

2nd

8th May, Saturday  Parents' Teachers' Meeting Second Saturday

(i)Card Making on the occasion of Mother's 

Day by the students of classes 6th to 12th                                                                                                          

(ii)Kavita Gayan on Maa by Classes 2nd and 

3rd

9th May, Sunday  Mother's Day          

11th May, Tuesday National Techonology Day

15th May, Saturday International Family Day

Talent Hunt Show for Classes 1st to 5th

17th May , Monday World Hypertension Day

18th May, Tuesday 
(i)Freshers Party Class Nry.                                                                  

(ii)Dental Check-up for Classes 6th to 12th

21st May, Friday National Anti-Terrorism Day

31st  May, Monday

Anti Tobacco Day- Address to create 

awareness about harmful effects of tobacco 

consumption

Last Week of the month Periodic Assesment - I

1st June, Tuesday
DAV Foundation Day                                                            

World Milk Day

21st June, Monday International Yoga Day 

26th June,  Saturday
International Day against Drug Abuse & Illicit 

Trafficking

3rd July, Saturday Van Mahotsava

10th July,Saturday Parents' Teachers' Meeting Second Saturday

16th July, Friday
Inter- House G.K. Quiz for Classes1st,2nd & 

6th to 10th

21st July, Wednesday ID-UL-Zuha

26th July, Monday
Kargil Vijay Diwas-Activities to pay homage 

to Martyrs

28th July, Wednesday
World Nature Conservation Day-Address on 

the importance of nature and need to protect it 
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April

May

June

  Summer Vacation 

July



31st  July,  Saturday
Martyrdom Day of Shaheed 

Uddham Singh

11th August, Wednesday Hariyali Teej

14th August, Saturday
Finger Painting Activity for Classes L.K.G. to 

2nd

15th August, Sunday Independence Day Celebrations

21st August,Saturday

Rakhi Celebration                                  (i)Rakhi 

Making by Classes 4th to 7th                                         

(ii)Raksha Bandhan Card Making by Classes 8th to 

12th

23rd August , Monday
i) Essay on Aatmnirbhar Bharat                             

ii) Gandagi Mukt Bharat

24th August, Tuesday

(i)Muhaavaron ki Mook Abhivyakti for Classes 

3rd to 5th                                                                                                                     

(ii)National Science Day by Classes 6th to 12th

26th  August, Thursday
Women's Equality Day-lecture on women 

empowerment

28th August, Saturday

i) Janamashtmi  Celebration                                   

ii) National Sports Day Declamation on 

Importance of Games & Sports    

30th August, Monday Janamashtmi  

4th September,Saturday Teacher's Day Celebration

8th September, Wednesday World Literacy Day

11th September, Saturday Parents' Teachers' Meeting Second Saturday

  8th September to 14th September Book Reading Week

14th September, Tuesday Hindi Diwas Celebration

16th September, Thursday
World Ozone Day-Discussion on the 

preservation of ozone layer

23rd September, Thursday Haryana Martyrdom Day 

1st October, Friday

Patriotic Activities on Gandhi Jayanti                             

(i)Slogan Writing by Classes 3rd to 5th                                            

(ii)Speeches on Gandhi's Contribution to the 

country by Classes 3rd to 5th                                                                              

(iii)Poster Making by Classes 6th to 9th                              

2nd October, Saturday Fit India Freedom-Run Classes 9th to 12th Gandhi Jayanti

7th October, Thursday Maharaja Agarsain Jayanti

8th October, Friday Non Fire Cooking for Classes 3rd to 5th                 

16th October, Saturday

(i)Global Handwash Day for Classes L.K.G to 

5th                                                                                                                      

(ii)Dr. A.P.J. Abdul Kalam Birthday 

18th October, Monday Ear Bud Painting by Classes L.K.G. & U.K.G.

20th October,  Wednesday Maharishi Valmiki Jayanti

26th October, Tuesday
Learning Shapes by Paper Folding Classes 

1st&2nd

1st November, Monday Haryana Day

Half Yearly Examination for classes VI to XII

August

September

November

October



2nd November, Tuesday

Diwali Celebration                                                                                                                               

(i)Card Making by Classes 1st & 2nd                                            

(ii)Candle, Diya, Thali decoration by Classes 

3rd to 8th                                                     

(iii)Rangoli Making by Classes 9th to 12th 

3rd to 6th November Diwali Break 

13th November, Saturday Fancy Dress Competition from classes I to V

19th November, Friday Guru Nanak Dev Ji Jayanti

20th November,Saturday Blue Day Celebration by Class L.K.G

22nd November,Monday Green Day Celebration by Class U.K.G.

23rd November,Tuesday Red Day Celebration by Class 1st                                     

24th November, Wednesday Guru Purab

Last Week of the month Periodic Assessment - II

1st December, Wednesday World AIDS Day

2nd December, Thursday Computer Literacy Day-A talk to promote digital literacy

4th December, Saturday Navy Day-lecture series on the role of Indian Navy

7th December, Tuesday Armed Forces Flag Day

11th December,Saturday Parents' Teachers' Meeting Second Saturday

14th December, Tuesday Debate on National Energy Conservation Day

3rd Week of the Month
Pre Board Examination of classes 8th, 10th 

and 12th

23rd December, Thursday

i) Address on the contribution of Shri Atal

Bihari Vajpayee on the occasion of his

birthday ii) Swami

Shraddhanand Balidan Diwas25th December, Saturday Christmas

1st January, Saturday New Year Day

13th January, Thursday Lohri

14th January, Friday Makar Sankranti

21st January, Friday
(i)Health & Sanitation Day                                                                    

(ii)Dental Check-up for Classes L.K.G to 5th 

25th January, Tuesday

(i)Patriotic Singing Competition for Classes 

3rd to 5th & 9th to 12th                                                                                                              

(ii) Patriotic Dance Competition for Classes 1st 

& 2nd

26th January, Wednesday Republic Day Celebration 

27th January, Thursday Holiday in lieu of Republic Day

29th January ,Saturday Annual Sports Meet

3rd February,  Thursday
Kite Making Competition for Classes 3rd to 

5th

3rd February, Thursday

(i)Discussion on food and Dental Health for 

Classes L.K.G to 5th                                                                                                                   

(ii)Salad Making Competition for Classes 6th 

to 12th

4th February, Friday World Cancer Day

5th February,Saturday Basant Panchami

12th February,Saturday Parents' Teachers' Meeting

Final Examination of D.A.V. Board Classes 

8th & 11th 

26h February, Saturday

Maharishi  Dayanand Saraswati Jayanti- An 

address to pay tribute to acknowledge his 

social reforms

January  2022

Winter Break(As per Haryana Govt.Orders)

February

March 

December



Final Examination 

1st March, Tuesday Rishi Bodh Utsav / Shivratri

8th March, Tuesday
International Women's Day- Activities on how 

to eliminate discrimination against women

19th March, Saturday Holi

22nd March, Tuesday
World Water Day Activities on how to 

conserve water

Note:- 
1.There were certain changes in the planned Academic cum activities Calender due to Covid-19 Pandemic.

2 .All activities/ Competitions, as per the circulars of CBSE sent from time to time during this period, were held online.



  


